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21st Century Plastics Corp.   
Gordon Wright   645-2695

Access Mortgage and Financial Corp.
Fred Tormen   645-4400 fredtormen@accessmortgageandfi nancial.com

Alro Steel     
Jim Wheeler   Jim Wheeler   Jim Wheeler 645-9900 jwheeler@alro.com 

Annie Goatley Soaps
Kim Brooks   645-7409 bearfootkb@aol.com

B & L Distributing    
Bob Leadbitter   Bob Leadbitter   Bob Leadbitter 645-2200

Benton Township
Martha Halsey   645-7880 Bentoneaton@core.com

C & D Hughes Inc.    
Cheryl Hughes   645-0111 cheryl3097@yahoo.com    

Carl’s Super Market of MI Inc.  
Rita Joseph   645-2626 rpjoseph@earthlink.net

Charlotte Shopping Guide   
Jason Vanderstelt  543-9913

Citizens L.L.C.    
Sam Hudnutt   645-2421 samh_citizens@yahoo.com

City of Potterville    
Kristine Silver   Kristine Silver   Kristine Silver 645-7641 Potterville@core.com

Connection Graphics
Connie Sweet   645-4387 www.connectiongraphics.com

The Country Mill    
Bernard or Beverly Tennes 543-1019

Early Childhood Connections  
Ronda Rucker   Ronda Rucker   Ronda Rucker 645-4500 rrucker@eaton.K12.mi.us 

Eaton County Humane Society  
Tricia Johnson   645-2000 echs@cablespeed.com

Eaton County United Way   
Judy Class   543-5402 ECUW@EatonCountyUnitedWay.org 

Frank’s Food Mart    
Tammy Kortman   645-7665  

Independent Bank    
Elizabeth Schalau  645-7607 Eschalau@ibcp.com

Hayes Green Beach Mem. Hospital
Brenda Berchtold   543-8787 bshofi eld@HGBhealth.com
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Joes Potterville Inn    
Joe Bristol   645-2120 jbdance@juno.com

John E. Green Company   
Charles or Karen Osborne 322-4030 karenosborne@johnegreen.com

Kares Construction Co., Inc.  
Dennis Kares   645-2754

LandMarc Construction, Inc.  
Mark VanDeventer  Mark VanDeventer  Mark VanDeventer 886-9090 mark@landmarcconstruction.com

Lehman Graphics    
Jo Lehman   645-2313 jolehman3@aol.com

Northern Concrete    
Bob Washabaugh  645-2777

Potterville Post Offi ce   
Wendy Tomaszewski  645-2257 abbeyt@netzero.net

Potterville Music Boosters   
Jack Horner   Jack Horner   Jack Horner 645-7412 jhorner@voyager.net

Potterville Public Schools   
Wanda  & Fred   645-2662 darrowwj@pps.k12.mi.us 

Potterville United Methodist Church
Rev. Rebecca Morrison  645-7701 pumc105n@aol.com  

State Farm Insurance   
Bob Wilson   645-7335 bob.wilson.b40a@statefarm.com

Wildern’s Drug Store   
George Wildern   645-7680    


